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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Caccavelli733
McKeon

9.400 9.000 9.0009.450 36.850
1 3 1 4 1 

1 

Molly Curley732
McKeon

9.100 9.100 9.1008.600 35.900
4 2 7 2T 2 

2 

Tierney Regan723
GWF

9.150 8.500 9.1008.800 35.550
3 7 4 3T 3 

3 

Lilley Barry709
GWF

9.375 8.900 9.2007.400 34.875
2 4 10 1 4 

4 

Izzy Tobin728
GWF

8.350 8.450 8.9009.000 34.700
8 8 3 5 5 

5 

Skylar Burrows700
Fliptastic

8.500 8.700 8.7008.650 34.550
7 5 6 6 6 

6 

Julia Bennett749
Sam's

8.600 8.600 8.5508.200 33.950
6 6 9 7 7 

7 

Kiyah De Sousa716
GWF

8.850 8.100 8.2008.700 33.850
5 9 5 9 8 

8 

Haleigh Wagner744
TGP

8.100 7.800 8.3508.300 32.550
9 10 8 8 9 

9 

Sydney Slattery725
GWF

0.000 9.300 0.0009.150 18.450
10 1 2 10 10 

10 
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